南投市南崗工業區自立三路6號
No.6, Tzu-Li 3 Rd. Nantou City 540029, Taiwan
TEL: +886-49-2254-777
FAX: +886-49-2255-139
http: //www.klb.com.tw
E-mail: sales@mail.klb.com.tw
Taiwan
LE LONG VIETNAM CO., LTD.

/ Datacenter
Backup System
BATTERY NUMBERING SYSTEM
VRLA BATTERIES
CASE DIMENSIONCONSTRUCTION TERMINAL POSITION
TERMINAL TYPE
F9
M5 Nut
F3
M5 B/N
F4
M6 B/N
F6
M5 Bolt
M6 Bolt
F8 F13
mm Ø17.5 mm
F15
Ø16 mm
F18
M8 Bolt
F1
4.75 x 0.8 mm
0.187 x 0.032 in
F2
6.35 x 0.8 mm
0.250 x 0.032 in
Fig 18 Fig 19 Fig 20 Fig 21 Fig 22 Fig 23 Fig 24
Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Fig 4 Fig 5 Fig 6 Fig 8
Fig 9 Fig 10 Fig 11 Fig 12 Fig 14 Fig 15 Fig 17
Fig 25 Fig 26 Fig 27
P o w e r  y o u r  l i f e 0403
Battery Type Battery FeaturesBattery VoltageBattery Capacity
At 20/10 Hr Rate
WP2.9-12TR
WP：Multi-Purpose
WPS：UPS Back UP Series
WPL：Long Life Series
U1：Sealed Battery with Conventional Dimension
KPH：High Power Type
22NF：BCI Group for Light Truck
MSK：2V Stationary Series
TPK：12V Front Terminal Series
LG：Gel Batteries Series
HTP：High Temperature Series
WPG：Green Power Series
PLG：Pure Gel Series
R：Negative Terminal Position
N：Type of Terminal, N: Nut
E：Electric Vehicle Power
W：Battery Capacity ST W/Cell at 15 Min. Rate
A, S, T：Same Capacity with Different
Dimensions or Purpose
I：Inner Terminal Position
H：Handle Type
Battery Voltage
WP12 36W
Battery Capacity
ST W/Cell At 15 Min. Rate
HANDLE
TOP LID
SAFETY VAVLE
MIDDLE COVER
TERMINAL
CONTAINER
POSITIVE PLATE
SEPARATOR
NEGATIVE PLATE
P o w e r  y o u r  l i f e
SPECIFICATION
NOMINAL